Sensor and control ready
Optical diffuser improves eye comfort
 and reduces glare
Housing built from durable stamped steel
with integrated thermal management for
increased fixture longevity
Easy open housing design for fast installation
while protecting LEDs from damage

JARVISJARVIS
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TM
Ordering Guide   Example: LSL3-4-3ML6-35K/40K/50K
^ Silvair System requires prior training with Jarvis representative
Additional Field Installed Accessories
Catalog # Description
+ Silvair Sensor (8-30ft) Bluetooth Wireless Motion Sensor (8-30ft mounting height)^
A314PLB  Side Mount PIR PhotoMotion Sensor (Low Bay Lens)
A314PHB  Side Mount PIR PhotoMotion Sensor (High Bay Lens)
A317M  Microwave PhotoMotion Sensor
LSL3-A-SK  Suspension Mount Kit for 4ft Strip
Product  Family Fixture Length & Lumen Output CCT Accessories
2-1ML3 - 2ft 1,950/2,600/3,273 Lumens
4-3ML6 - 4ft 3,900/4,964/6,346 Lumens
8-8L - 8ft 8,387 Lumens
35K/40K/50K -
3500K/4000K/5000K
+ Silvair WCM
Bluetooth Wireless
Control Module^
Variants in blue are typically quick ship items. Variants in white are typically special order with longer lead time.
Includes junction box mounting plate and fasteners for surface mount installation.
LSL3 - Adjustable Linear Strip
  www.jarvislighting.com        (800) 363-1075
Controls and Dimming
0-10V dimming leads are default on all 120-277V input models and
accessible outside the fixture body. The power supply is capable of
providing 12VDC auxiliary output power for a variety of accessories.
The LSL3 series features a dim-to-off driver and are compatible with
networked lighting control systems. These systems allow the lights to communicate with
each other via Bluetooth® signal. Systems are typically capable of grouping, controlling and
dimming lights through a number of methods including motion sensors, photo sensors,
schedules, manual Bluetooth switches and more.
The LSL3 series is compatible with Jarvis Lighting’s PhotoMotion™ sensors or network
lighting control system. PhotoMotion™ sensors provide multi-level control based on both
motion and/or ambient natural lighting levels and can be custom programmed via remote
control. The LSL3 Series is compatible with many other photosensors and motion sensor
systems. Contact a Jarvis representative for more information.
JARVISJARVIS
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TM
Construction and Materials
Housing is constructed from stamped steel with integrated thermal management design.
The fixture features a paint finish that is applied directly to housing material and will not
crack or peel. Default color is white.
Lens construction is frosted polycarbonate with glare reduction optics and a 120°
beam angle
Luminaire’s construction contains zero mercury
Fasteners are stainless-steel and will not rust or create rust-streaks
Regulatory and Voluntary Qualifications
UL listed to UL 1598 and UL 8750 for both US and Canada
State of California Title 24 Compliant when installed in accordance  with local requirements
DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Premium qualified product. Not all versions of this